
Public notice about periods 

extension  

 

Извещение о продлении сроков 

 

 Rosatom South Asia Marketing (India) 

Private Limited, being the Procurement 

authority of the public request for 

quotation without pre-qualification for 

the right to conclude a contract for 

information services to be provided in 

India and Bangladesh (the public notice 

about request for proposals and 

documentation were published on 

29.03.2018 on the Internet on the 

official site http://rosatom-

southasia.com/for-

suppliers/procurement/ongoing-

procurement/, the announcement about 

request for proposals was published in 

the newspaper The Hindu on 

29.03.2018), in accordance with the 

decision of the Tender Committee 

performed by the Minutes dated 

13.04.2018 № 338/IN-10/2018/PR2-2  

hereby informs about extension of the 

qualification and evaluation phases of 

the request for quotations, namely: 

 

 «Росатом Южная Азия» 

Маркетинговая компания с 

ограниченной ответственностью 

(Индия), являющаяся организатором 

открытого одноэтапного запроса 

предложений без 

квалификационного отбора на право 

заключения договора на оказание 

услуг по информационному 

обслуживанию на рынках Индии и 

Бангладеш (Извещение о проведении 

запроса предложений и 

документация опубликованы 

29.03.2018 в сети «Интернет» на 

официальном сайте http://rosatom-

southasia.com/for-

suppliers/procurement/ongoing-

procurement/, объявление о 

проведении запроса предложений 

опубликовано в газете The Hindu 

29.03.2018.), в соответствии с 

решением закупочной комиссии, 

оформленным протоколом 

от 13.04.2018 № 338/IN-10/2018/PR2-

2, сообщает о продлении сроков 

проведения отборочной и оценочной 

стадий запроса предложений, 

а именно: 

 

 Qualification phase of bid assessment: 

Office no 813, Wing B, The Capital 

Building, Bandra Kurla Complex, 

Bandra East, Mumbai, Maharashtra, 

India 400051, no later than 23:59 (IST) 

on April 23, 2018. 

 

 Evaluation phase of bid assessment and 

finalizing the procurement procedure: 

address Office no 813, Wing B, The 

Capital Building, Bandra Kurla 

Complex, Bandra East, Mumbai, 

 Отборочная стадия рассмотрения 

заявок на участие в запросе 

предложений проводится по адресу: 

Юнит № 813, 8 этаж, Кэпитал, Плот 

№ С 70, Бандра Курла Комплекс, 

Бандра Ист, Мумбаи - 400 051, 

не позднее 23:59 (IST) «23» апреля 

2018 года.   

 Оценочная стадия рассмотрения 

заявок на участие в запросе 

предложений и подведение итогов 

запроса предложений проводится по 

http://rosatom-southasia.com/for-suppliers/procurement/ongoing-procurement/
http://rosatom-southasia.com/for-suppliers/procurement/ongoing-procurement/
http://rosatom-southasia.com/for-suppliers/procurement/ongoing-procurement/
http://rosatom-southasia.com/for-suppliers/procurement/ongoing-procurement/


2 

Maharashtra, India 400051, no later 

than 23:59 (IST) on April 24 2018. 

адресу: Юнит № 813, 8 этаж, 

Кэпитал, Плот № С 70, Бандра Курла 

Комплекс, Бандра Ист, Мумбаи - 400 

051, не позднее 23:59 (IST) 

«24» апреля 2018 года. 

 

 Contact person – Irina Trifonova, office 

manager in Rosatom South Asia 

Marketing (India) Private Limited, tel.: 

+912267080091; e-mail id: 

ivtrifonova@rosatominternational.com.  

 Контактное лицо – Ирина 

Трифонова, офис-менеджер 

«Росатом Южная Азия» 

Маркетинговая компания с 

ограниченной ответственностью 

(Индия), тел.: +912267080091; эл. 

почта: 

ivtrifonova@rosatominternational.com. 

 

Chief Executive Officer Генеральный директор 

A.A. Shevlyakov А.А. Шевляков 

 

mailto:ivtrifonova@rosatominternational.com
mailto:ivtrifonova@rosatominternational.com

